)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31837

Division: 12UB 3rd WEST3

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVYSA Blast Silver

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: prsC 2a

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 13 (12U) CISC GC Tan

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CVYSA Blast Silver

No. Name

017 Benjamin Holton

021 Alexander Valencia
022 Marco Santos Morga
025 Larson Baker

029 Carlos Soto Agraz

031 Christian Monarrez- Payan
049 Jackson Young

054 William Stepp

057 Elliston Hedrick

059 Henry Jessup

073 Cristian Munguia Ruiz
075 Ryan Kheireddine
077 Rodrigo Benitez-Flores

099 Jamison Curtis

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (12U) CISC GC Tan

018
019
021
022
025
030
031
035
044
054
070
076
077
008
009

Name Goals

Mak Pavkovic

EZ Smith

Jancarlos Matute
Kaleb Oreamuno

Kai Kadar

Britney Brieceno Velez
Juan Jose Ospina Zuniga
Tatum Carinder
McLean Levy

Wesley Van Scyoc
Henry Odonohue
Grey Karner

Bentley Owens
Jaxson White

Mccoy Tant

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4
S5
S6
S7

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




